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              Allegro MicroSystems, LLC ACS758ECB-200U-PFF-T
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
                

 Package
 CB-5

 Description
 
                200A CB-5  Current Sensors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  34
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $5.1212
                      	$ 5.12
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $4.4848
                      	$ 44.85
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $4.1078
                      	$ 123.23
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $3.726
                      	$ 372.60
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $3.5494
                      	$ 1774.70
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $3.4698
                      	$ 3469.80



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  